US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.comUK
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.twTaiwan
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cnChina
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sgSingapore
© Coilcraft Inc. 2026
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Please check web site for latest information.
AEC
Q200 85°C+
Halogen
Free
Sample
& buy
Support
& FAQ
Web
page
Tools &
software
			     DCR3
Inductance2
±10% (mOhms)	 SRF (typ)
	 Isat (A)4	 Irms (A)5
	 Part number1	 ±10% (nH)	 L1–4      L2–3	 (MHz)	 at 25°C  at 100°C  at 125°C	 20°C rise    40°C rise
SLV9080-500KED	 50	 0.19	 0.33	 400	 120	 101	 92	 39	 54.5
SLV9080-700KED	 70	 0.19	 0.33	 210	 94	 77	 71	 39	 54.5
SLV9080-101KED	 100	 0.19	 0.33	 150	 73	 59	 54	 39	 54.5
SLV9080-121KED	 120	 0.19	 0.33	 120	 60	 49	 44	 39	 54.5
SLV9080-151KED	 150	 0.19	 0.33	 100	 47	 39	 35	 39	 54.5
SLV9080-181KED	 180	 0.19	 0.33	 90	 41	 33	 30	 39	 54.5
SLV9080-201KED	 200	 0.19	 0.33	 80	 37	 31	 28	 39	 54.5
TLVR Shielded Power Inductors – SLV9080
Document 1856-1
Document 1856-1  Revised 03/12/26
Core material  Ferrite